AUT - @sterrike

F Katharina Mezgolits

F Jeannine Rosner

F Sarah Rosner

F Lea Seppele

CHN - Kina

F Sun Yimeng

F Zhang Shaohan

COL - Colombia

F Isabella Guierres Caicedo
F Isabela Vargas Rodriguez

CZE - Tsjekkia

F

F

Stella Horka

Katerina Machackova

DEN - Danmark

F Natascha Lindenskov
ESP - Spania

F Lucia Alapont

F Julia Espin

F Ona Rodriguez

F Mireia Tellez

EST - Estland

F Saskia Kutt

FIN - Finland

F Villiina Suomalainen

GER - Tyskland

F

F

Sofie Adeberg
Julia Geutner
Tina Hemeltjen

Maira Jasch

Junior - Jenter

0406

1206

0608

0405

0706

0406

0904

0904

0407

0106

0907

0807

0408

0205

0905

0905

0306

0305

42.75

39.95

43.05

44.80

40.84

39.70

45.38

42.39

44.26

43.73

44.90

43.47

41.93

40.70

44.04

43.46

42.89

40.41

42.10

41.78

41.36

1.25.86

1.18.96

1.27.95

1.28.87

1.22.18

1.19.80

1.29.44

1.23.79

1.27.81

1.26.63

1.26.92

1.25.76

1.24.64

1.23.16

1.28.53

1.28.56

1.26.97

1.21.24

1.23.48

1.23.71

1.21.88

2.19.43

2.03.38

2.18.07

2.16.54

2.04.40

2.10.46

2.20.00

2.08.80

2.14.49

2.14.19

2.09.63

2.14.05

2.10.28

2.11.85

2.18.17

2.21.27

2.20.42

2.07.84

2.09.58

2.08.78

2.03.31

4.52.85

4.14.85

4.59.45

4.25.65

4.4451

4.54.32

4.49.45

4.35.84

4.28.21

4.50.65

5.48.61

5.47.81

4.37.96

4.30.70

4.59.05

4.17.05



F Lina Poddubnaia
F Ashley Volker
HUN - Ungarn

F Fanni Palakovics
F Lilla Sandor

F Rebeka Vancso
ITA- Italia

F Giorgia Aiello

F Giorgia Franceschini
F Giorgia Fusetto

F Noemi Libralesso
F Emily Tormen

F Maybritt Vigl
JPN - Japan

F Akane lida

F Rio Kawahara

F Kaede Kojima

F Azusa Maeda

F Hana Noake

F Waka Sasabuchi

KAZ - Kasakhstan

F

Anastasija Belovodova
Marija Degen

Darya Gavrilova

Alina Shumekova

Kristina Shumekova

KOR — Sgr-Korea

F

F

Cho Seo-Yeon
Chung Hyun-Seo
Heo Ji-An

Jung Hui-dan

1205

0704

0607

0707

0107

1204

0907

0905

0307

0805

0804

0905

0605

0706

1104

1104

1207

0406

0704

1006

1006

0906

0704

0707

0907

41.87

42.89

43.62

42.23

41.55

40.11

43.20

39.53

43.47

43.30

39.89

41.79

39.60

40.42

42.83

39.66

39.18

42.24

42.63

40.60

41.33

40.99

41.59

39.71

41.99

38.96

1.23.71

1.25.05

1.28.15

1.26.84

1.23.72

1.19.62

1.27.59

1.23.32

1.24.79

1.25.62

1.19.08

1.21.35

1.18.96

1.18.80

1.24.21

1.19.60

1.21.70

1.22.87

1.24.70

1.19.05

1.24.26

1.20.14

1.27.95

1.19.03

1.22.22

1.18.63

2.10.56

2.10.37

2.14.80

2.15.25

2.13.59

2.04.52

2.19.05

2.15.84

2.12.53

2.12.61

2.05.52

2.04.32

2.03.75

2.01.38

2.04.75

2.01.86

2.08.69

2.09.74

2.02.95

2.08.02

2.06.95

2.04.73

2.05.67

2.04.91

2.06.35

4.35.86

4.28.97

4.50.44

4.53.11

5.01.71

4.29.46

4.59.33

5.03.97

4.39.85

4.39.93

4.34.56

4.17.89

4.46.30

4.21.44

4.22.24

4.16.71

4.44.65

4.45.59

4.36.85

4.39.13

4.27.49

4.29.89

4.44.82

4.29.82

4.36.48



F Kim Chae-Rin

F Lee Je-In

F Lim Lee-Won
LAT - Latvia

F Laura Jankovska
F Ance Kucina

NED - Nederland

F Lotte Groenen

F Jilian Knook

F Patricia Koot

F Rosalie van Vliet

F Meike Veen

NOR - Norge

F Ingrid Hakegard Eichler
F Aurora Lgvas

F Pauline Lysg Olsen

F Vilde Semb

F Martine Solem

POL - Polen

F Zofia Braun

F Wiktoria Dabrowska
F Julia Grzywinska

F Hanna Mazur

F Iga Smejda

F Emilia Zawisza

POR - Portugal

F Francisca Gomes Henriques

F Jessica Carolina Santos Rodrigues
ROU - Romania

F Alesia Costea

F

Julia lonescu

0705

07

0607

1105

1205

1104

0904

0704

0306

0804

0305

0305

1007

0705

0507

0207

0806

0906

0408

0106

0307

0307

0706

0807

40.79

38.06

41.90

41.54

42.41

39.49

39.65

41.18

40.86

39.45

45.58

40.64

42.45

42.79

41.08

40.86

39.14

41.25

39.35

42.04

41.95

41.12

41.08

44.05

44.88

1.22.72

1.17.02

1.22.09

1.21.89

1.25.70

1.18.81

1.20.62

1.21.17

1.20.49

1.16.80

1.27.37

1.20.79

1.25.43

1.24.10

1.21.99

1.20.21

1.18.21

1.22.36

1.19.24

1.22.05

1.24.08

1.22.04

1.22.09

1.29.12

1.29.21

2.09.04

2.05.75

2.04.33

2.11.89

2.14.16

2.03.43

2.08.21

2.03.26

2.03.39

1.59.08

2.10.82

2.02.30

2.13.18

2.05.01

2.07.72

2.05.39

2.04.22

2.07.36

2.04.21

2.09.56

2.09.84

2.10.29

2.06.66

2.23.05

2.16.32

4.43.12

4.43.00

4.26.75

5.07.18

4.20.61

4.43.77

4.21.66

4.20.34

4.22.17

4.28.13

4.16.57

4.52.97

4.32.91

4.31.91

4.28.38

4.46.16

4.33.31

4.46.36

4.3341

5.06.46

4.40.21



F Teodora Parvu

SWE - Sverige

F Lova Nystrom Eliasson

F Tindra Jansson-Westman
F Felicia Nilsson

UKR - Ukraina

F Hanna Hnatiuk

AUS - Australia

M

Luke Zeliff

AUT - @sterrike

M Adrian Gerber Della Pietra
M Alexander Farthofer
M Paul Worle

M Julian Zimmerling
BEL - Belgia

M Laurens Bergé

M Tom Mulder

M Johannes Vermeersch
CHN - Kina

M Li Wenhao

M Liu Bin

M Liu Hanbin

M Pan Baoshuo

CZE - Tsjekkia

M Metodej Jilek
ESP - Spania
M Sergio Alvarez Fernandez

M
M
M

Ignacio Moran
Ivan Roldan Ferrer

Iker Ruiz Cortes

0906

1204

0405

0506

1005

Junior - Gutter

1205

0606
0405
1007
0506

0205
0205
0107

0904

0306

0806

0606

1207

0605

0704

1207

44.41

45.02

43.71

44.79

44.14

38.68

41.05
37.27
40.46
39.01

37.15
39.24
39.58

37.32

35.26

38.15

37.94

39.79

40.67

39.33

39.28

40.71

1.30.43

1.29.75

1.28.81

1.33.28

1.27.76

1.15.98

1.21.93
1.13.63
1.24.29
1.17.50

1.13.76
1.16.19
1.19.83

1.12.42

1.09.16

1.15.38

1.14.32

1.14.26

1.20.42

1.17.70

1.16.52

1.18.80

2.15.98

2.18.82

2.18.74

2.28.30

2.20.56

1.57.22

2.03.64
1.51.75
2.13.48
2.00.10

1.53.92
1.56.85
1.58.44

1.48.90

1.47.32

1.54.81

1.52.89

1.59.04

2.03.78

2.03.48

1.57.89

2.05.88

5.06.00

4.59.33

4.09.57

5.30.77

4.09.32

4.18.50
3.55.49

4.16.22

4.10.19

4.02.25
4.26.06

3.49.14

3.48.36

4.42.46

4.16.67



EST - Estland

M Sten Talumaa
FIN - Finland

M Luka Rintala

M Sampsa Santtila
GER - Tyskland

M Lennart Grabe

M Tomy Nguyen

M Tobias Schlorb

M Finn Sonnekalb

M Luca Matteo Stibenz
HUN - Ungarn

M Janos Sipos

M Lukacs Soma

ITA - Italia

M John Bernadri
Manuel De Carli
Simone De Carli
Gabriele Fichera

Manuel Ghiotto

< £ £ £ £

Mattia Leonardelli
M Lorenzo Minari
JPN - Japan

M Yuuta Fuchigami
M Issa Gunji

M Takuma Hayashi
M Manato Sato

M Taiki Shingai

M Fuuga Tsujimoto
KAZ - Kasakhstan

M Abdumalik Askar

0208

0705

0105

0805

0306

0805

0307

0306

1105

0206

0308

0904

0606

0106

0105

0906

0706

1206

0105

0406

0407

0306

1104

40.56

38.67

39.24

37.04

37.59

37.40

36.27

38.99

37.02

37.64

38.37

38.85

38.09

39.26

38.45

38.42

38.46

34.97

38.70

38.19

37.13

35.79

38.69

1.21.21

1.17.84

1.19.98

1.15.34

1.12.55

1.14.05

1.11.04

1.16.50

1.14.51

1.15.00

1.16.58

1.15.27

1.17.54

1.16.48

1.17.16

1.14.93

1.15.23

1.09.02

1.21.75

1.21.37

1.11.13

1.16.41

2.07.94

2.01.06

2.03.82

1.59.95

1.52.24

1.53.73

1.50.16

1.55.11

1.56.96

1.57.01

1.58.39

1.56.78

2.00.74

1.58.17

1.52.77

1.55.19

1.56.76

1.51.97

1.50.34

1.51.39

1.54.59

1.52.73

2.03.20

1.56.76

5.28.28

4.27.47

4.27.42

4.16.38

3.55.62

4.01.51

3.51.26

4.00.62

4.21.46

4.21.12

4.12.87

4.03.46

4.19.55

4.09.38

3.54.69

4.06.45

4.34.43

3.51.27

4.05.09

3.58.33

3.55.10

3.56.44

4.23.77

4.03.90



M Dmitrij Bichurkin
M Mikhail Glushhenko
M Andrej Semenov
M Aldiyar Tyulyugenov
M Ruslan Zjanadilov
KOR — Sgr-Korea

Cho Seung-Min

Cho Yeong-Jun

M

M

M Heo Seok
M Jun Kyu-Dam

M Ko Eun-Woo

M Koo Kyung-Min
M Yoon Ji-Ho

LAT - Latvia

M Gustavs Vacietis
NED - Nederland

M Mats van den Bos

M Freek van der Ham
M Mika Kolder

M Niklas Reinders

M Ties van Seumeren
NOR - Norge

M Finn Elias Haneeberg
M Arne Lernes

M Filip Mgller Nordal
M Didrik Eng Strand
M Aron Aanng

POL - Polen

M Kacper Abratkiewicz
M Dawid Balczerczyk

M Mikolaj Bielas

0904

0205

0904

0704

0507

07

0705

07

1004

0805

0105

0506

0707

0205

0105

0705

1204

1104

0605

0705

1205

0905

0505

0405

1004

1205

37.30

37.36

37.10

39.02

37.79

40.55

36.06

38.01

35.91

36.65

35.36

37.83

40.36

35.55

38.10

38.08

36.35

36.61

37.17

37.65

38.11

36.60

37.75

36.12

39.02

37.10

1.14.42

1.13.56

1.11.22

1.16.90

1.15.44

1.22.82

1.12.60

1.14.21

1.11.32

1.11.30

1.09.37

1.14.36

1.20.02

1.12.58

1.14.24

1.12.90

1.12.27

1.12.09

1.14.25

1.15.13

1.13.94

1.11.56

1.14.61

1.13.69

1.16.44

1.13.42

1.58.88

1.53.33

1.49.93

1.59.14

1.57.55

1.55.46

1.55.24

1.54.10

1.49.30

1.48.42

2.08.25

1.52.84

2.04.11

1.52.75

1.51.82

1.50.80

1.52.91

1.50.14

1.50.52

1.56.13

1.52.93

1.49.11

1.56.35

2.00.12

1.55.54

1.57.14

4.33.28

4.06.10

3.57.79

4.08.17

4.11.74

3.57.55

4.19.87

4.06.84

4.09.93

4.05.52

4.37.51

3.58.74

4.34.49

4.02.28

3.55.27

3.52.19

3.57.61

4.00.41

3.49.61

4.18.30

3.58.44

3.49.13

4.07.59

4.02.01

4.14.71



M
M
M
M
M
M

Mikolaj Florkowski
Roch Maliczowski
Antoni Pluta
Mateusz Sliwka
Jerzy Stadnicki

Szymon Wojtakowski

POR - Portugal

M Joao Alfonso Calado Dias

M Joao Francisco Ornelas de Jesus
M Miguel Amores Monteiro

M Tiago Amores Monteiro

M Manuel Morgado Piteira

M Alfonso Henrique Pestana Silva
M Martim Jose Coelho Vieira
ROU - Romania

M Tudor Debu

M Nicolae Sebastian Mihalache
M Gabriel Eduardo Nitu

M Vlad Popa

SUI - Sveits

M Nevio Gross

SWE - Sverige

M Hugo Klockar

USA

M William Silk

M Carl Tatelli

AUT - @sterrike

F

Anna Molnar

BEL - Belgia

0905

0306

0205

0905

0805

0305

1205

0406

0506

0506

0408

0606

0707

1207

0305

1004

1106

0906

0305

0905

1004

37.99

38.02

36.98

36.74

37.34

35.98

40.21

39.95

39.48

40.97

41.07

38.74

39.55

41.27

37.83

36.47

39.67

41.57

40.55

38.59

37.60

1.14.19

1.14.06

1.12.97

1.11.78

1.13.58

1.11.46

1.22.29

1.20.04

1.18.31

1.21.08

1.22.28

1.15.52

1.19.52

1.24.22

1.15.64

1.12.10

1.19.02

1.20.36

1.21.30

1.14.39

1.12.82

Neo Senior - Jenter

0901

43.68

1.25.55

1.54.98

1.54.44

1.57.04

1.51.27

1.54.64

1.49.40

2.02.91

2.02.36

2.00.13

2.05.49

2.06.86

1.51.97

2.05.77

2.08.53

1.57.47

1.51.89

2.02.68

2.01.78

2.06.33

1.52.32

1.49.56

2.06.72

4.04.25

4.04.23

4.31.65

3.58.02

4.00.17

3.54.90

4.26.70

4.18.59

4.13.61

4.36.80

4.38.92

3.54.55

4.46.56

4.15.65

4.09.57

4.29.78

4.10.78

4.41.92

3.59.55

3.53.61

4.22.78



F Fran Vanhoutte
CZE - Tsjekkia

F Veronika Antosova
F Katerina Kainova

F Nikol Nekopojova

F Adela Petrusova

ESP - Spania

F Sara Cabrera

F Sheila Gomez Fernandez

F Valentina Mendoza Alvarez
FIN - Finland

F Laura Kivioja

GER - Tyskland

F Julia Bachl

F Aurelia Mulsow

F Victoria Stirnemann
HUN - Ungarn

F Hanna Biro

ITA - Italia

F Federica Maffei
F Serena Pergher
F Laura Peveri

KAZ - Kasakhstan

F Margarita Artemjeva
F Arina llyachsehenko
F Mariya Kuznetsova

F Alina Lifatova

F Inessa Shumekova
LAT - Latvia
F Patricija Elizabete Snikere

NOR - Norge

0503

1100

0503

0103

1103

0101

0803

0803

1202

0103

0104

0502

0803

1200

0204

0701

1101

0104

0604

0304

0603

0104

40.33

40.81

43.08

41.16

43.37

40.32

42.84

42.85

40.79

43.26

42.36

40.41

40.12

40.74

38.61

40.47

40.42

40.96

41.66

40.91

40.16

42.46

1.19.29

1.19.89

1.24.34

1.23.64

1.26.05

1.19.97

1.24.05

1.23.09

1.21.62

1.23.88

1.23.78

1.19.36

1.21.70

1.18.44

1.18.12

1.18.87

1.21.49

1.20.28

1.25.57

1.21.19

1.20.39

1.24.99

2.07.00

2.02.57

2.10.37

2.07.85

2.14.62

2.03.95

2.09.22

2.08.27

2.06.80

2.07.79

2.08.32

2.02.04

2.09.75

2.00.08

2.08.99

1.59.24

2.12.17

2.07.95

2.13.20

2.05.16

2.02.71

2.11.08

4.45.75

4.17.75

4.35.12

4.48.81

4.40.49

4.39.85

4.35.82

4.30.80

4.44.82

4.18.89

4.32.28

4.16.92

4.46.55

4.15.35

5.05.10

4.11.95

4.45.11

4.30.25

4.43.93

4.47.42

4.44.61

4.42.76



F Vilde Baas

F Marte Bjerkreim Furnee
F Julie Berg Sjgbrend
F Dina Storelid

F Hanna Svenni

POL - Polen

F Maja Plonczyk

F Magdalena Smedzik
SWE - Sverige

F Tina Svensson

UKR - Ukraina

F Sofiia Khochyna

AUT - @sterrike

M Enrico Gerber Della Pietra
M Ignaz Gschwentner

BEL - Belgia

M Daan Van Der Elst

CZE - Tsjekkia

M

M

M

Tomas Bohumsky
Tadeas Prochaska

Prokop Stodola

DEN - Danmark

M Niclas Mastrup

ESP - Spania

M Alexander Rezzonico
M Manuel Robla

EST - Estland

M Joonas Valge

FIN - Finland

0800

0601

0602

1203

0502

0601

0903

0602

0701

40.60

40.62

41.84

43.74

42.18

41.38

40.33

43.88

41.94

1.21.79

1.19.41

1.21.36

1.24.74

1.21.58

1.20.40

1.21.25

1.27.40

1.24.83

Neo Senior - Gutter

1203

0502

0102

0102

0801

0902

0800

0604

0104

0900

39.23

35.47

37.62

37.76

39.10

37.93

38.16

37.20

38.89

36.57

1.17.39

1.10.29

1.13.79

1.14.48

1.16.04

1.14.39

1.15.19

1.12.61

1.12.75

1.12.05

2.11.99

2.01.69

2.04.28

2.08.03

2.06.14

2.04.55

2.06.39

2.13.08

2.15.49

1.59.48

1.52.68

1.53.54

1.58.18

1.56.29

1.53.68

1.54.72

1.53.40

1.50.69

1.52.60

4.50.41

4.15.16

4.13.67

4.22.98

4.20.32

4.26.02

4.45.11

4.40.05

5.03.50

4.17.95

4.07.63

3.57.62

4.25.56

4.05.35

4.00.95

4.04.84

4.15.01

3.55.35

4.12.83



M Alvar Muhonen

M Tuukka Suomalainen
GER - Tyskland

M Bogdan Brauer
M Gabriel Gross

M Gideon Hande
M Niklas Kurzmann
M Tom Rudolph
HUN - Ungarn

M Balint Bodei

ITA - Italia

M Mattia Bernabe
M Gianluca Bernardi

M Riccardo Lorello

M Romedius Thurner

M Giacomo Zampedri

KAZ - Kasakhstan

M Kudajbergen Temirzhanov
M Vadim Yakubovskiy

KOR — Sg@r-Korea

M Kim Kyung-Rae

M Oh Sang-Hun
NOR - Norge

M Sigurd Holbg Dyrset

M Christian Landrg Magnussen
M Emil Pedersen Matre

M Kasper Tveter

M  Sondre Buer Asebg

POL- Polen

M Michal Kopacz

ROU - Romania

0104

1002

0902

0204

0802

1000

0701

0703

0204

0803

1202

0902

0604

1000

0703

0403

0101

0404

0703

1203

0901

1002

0104

37.29

36.26

38.96

38.19

36.57

35.61

37.42

36.90

36.44

37.73

38.21

37.80

39.61

38.43

39.02

35.82

35.43

37.50

35.78

36.95

36.56

36.90

37.24

1.13.45

1.12.84

1.14.92

1.15.24

1.12.24

1.11.35

1.12.33

1.11.52

1.13.32

1.14.03

1.14.11

1.14.23

1.16.96

1.14.93

1.18.09

1.09.72

1.10.03

1.11.98

1.11.12

1.12.09

1.11.20

1.11.45

1.12.79

1.51.90

1.53.58

1.52.10

1.51.83

1.59.69

1.52.18

1.49.41

1.50.87

1.56.87

1.51.46

1.50.12

1.54.11

1.53.40

1.55.68

1.52.77

1.49.11

1.53.44

1.51.27

1.52.54

1.48.34

1.46.39

1.50.71

1.52.21

4.00.95

4.34.18

3.54.81

3.55.95

4.21.63

4.09.49

3.56.55

3.55.60

4.41.22

3.54.79

3.54.30

4.00.01

3.55.14

4.11.13

3.56.09

4.07.13

4.11.95

3.50.85

4.16.10

3.49.02

3.47.13

3.56.55

4.03.61



M Adrian Octavian Fierar
SUI - Sveits

M Flavio Gross

M Thibault Metraux
SWE - Sverige

M Sebastian Forsmark

M Arvid Karlingsjo

M Kaspar Norberg

USA

M Thomas Fitzgerald

0803

0202

0102

0604

0601

0204

0402

38.99

41.02

39.49

36.83

37.74

37.17

37.47

1.15.54

1.18.34

1.15.93

1.12.46

1.15.55

1.12.95

1.12.91

1.53.71

1.51.72

1.53.86

1.52.83

2.00.94

1.50.94

1.52.07

3.58.05

3.58.47

41331

4.17.80

4.28.71

3.54.66

3.52.87



